
EV
 C

NT
RL

 P
NL

 42
6 X

C 

IT
E
M

PA
R
T

Q
T
Y
.

D
E
SC

R
IP
T
IO

N

11
/16

/23
   C

N-
00

77
48

8
00
68
26
0

DW
G.

 N
O.

RE
V

TI
TL

E

DW
N

DA
TE

Da
te

Ch
an

ge
 N

o.
GR

OU
P 

A
FI

RS
T 

US
E

AL
L 

AP
PR

OV
AL

S 
EL

EC
TR

ON
IC

AL
LY

 S
TO

RE
D 

IN
SI

DE
 W

IN
DC

HI
LL

SH
EE

T 
1 O

F 
1

SJ
B

8/1
6/1

6
10
00
00
05
89
6

C
Pa

ge
 1 

of
 2 

Re
vis

io
n 

: C
N-

00
77

48
8-

C 
Da

te
 : 

11
/16

/23
Ex

pl
od

ed
 V

iew
 : 

EV
 C

NT
RL

 P
NL

 42
6 X

C 
Dr

aw
in

g 
No

. :
 10

00
00

05
89

6

G
R

O
U

P 
A

1
2

3

3

4
5

6

7
8

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

16
16

16

17

17
17

17

18

19

20

21

23

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

15

31
33

32

35

23

20
A

34

31
33

22



EXPLODED VIEW: EV CNTRL PNL 426 XC
DRAWING #:10000005896 GROUP A

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

REVISION: CN-0077488-C Page 2 of 2
DATE: 11/16/23

1 0L5255 1 CPNL ENCLOSURE XP8000E
2 042568 2 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 20 C8.8
3 029107 2 GROMMET 7/8 X 3/16 X 5/8
4 049811 4 WASHER FLAT M6
5 022097 2 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
6 049813 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC
7 040213C 4 PCB SUPPORT SNAP-IN 3/16”
8 0H8447 1 ASSY PCB XP PORTABLE CNTRL
9 084028 1 TRANSFORMER IDLE CNT
10 0E5333 2 SCREW PHTT M5-0.8 X 8 ZINC
11 0H3349 1 WIRE ADAPTER PLATE
12 10000000727 1 CB 30A 2P CUL/CSA FLUSH
13 0H0265C 2 CB 20A 1P CUL/CSA
14 0H0265E 1 CB 30A 1P CUL/CSA
15 0D4968 2 OUTLET 20A 120V DPLX 6342BK
16 0E6480 8 NUT HEX LOCK M4-0.7 NY INS
17 043180 8 WASHER FLAT M4
18 G068868 1 OUTLET 30A 120V RECEPT
19 0G8758 1 OUTLET 30A 120/250V SPCGR
20 A0004821358 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER GFCI 30A(6500W)
20A A0004725496 1 GFCI SENSING MODULE (6500W)
21 A0004730162 1 WLDMNT CPNL PLATE XC6500

0L5256 1 WLDMNT CPNL PLATE PRO 8000E
22 10000013584 1 TIE WRAP FASTNER MOUNT (6500W)
23 0G7057 10 SCREW PHTT M3-0.5 X 6 ZP
24 0G8382 6 SCREW PPPH #8-16 X .66” BZC
25 A0004757504 1 DECAL CONTROL PANEL XC6500 PULL START

A0005111081 1 DECAL CONTROL PANEL XC6500 ES
26 10000009612 1 HOUR METER W/ALERTS AC/DC
27 0G9391 2 COVER,30A 120/240V
28 0G9392 2 COVER, 20A 120V GFCI/DUPLEX
29 0L0914 1 SWITCH ON/OFF DPDT CENTURA 5 (6500W PS)

0L0898 1 SWITCH MOMENTARY (6500W ES & 8000W)
30 087968 1 SWITCH, ROCKER
31 0D9784 3 NUT HEX LOCK M3-0.5 NY INS
32 0E3927 1 RELAY DPDT NO 10A 120VAC COIL
33 0J7516 3 WASHER FLAT M3 BLACK ZINC
34 10000013110 1 BRIDGE RECTIFIER, GBPC1204
35 0G8058 2 SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 16 SEMS


	10000005896-1
	10000005896-C

